
STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER - 2023-2000-5200 
AMENDMENT NUMBER #3 

Revised  7/12/99 PAGE  1 OF 1 

 
RETURN THIS AMENDMENT TO THE ISSUING OFFICE AT: 

 
 
 
Error! Switch argument not specified. 
 
 
 
 
 

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED:  7/15/2022 
 

 
ITB OPENING DATE AND TIME:   July 22, 2022 @ 2PM 
 

1. This amendment is being issued to make changes to the Bid Schedule descriptions as shown on the 
attached new Bid Schedule. 
 

2. The amendment also extends the due date to July 22, 2022, at 2PM. 
 
 

END OF AMENDMENT #3 
 
 
 
 

   
 Gary Bailey  
 Contracting Officer 
 PHONE: (907) 269-7344 
 FAX: (907) 269-7345 
 EMAIL: gary.bailey@alaska.gov  
 
 
 
 
      
NAME OF COMPANY 
 
          
SIGNATURE     DATE 
 
 
 

FOR STATE USE ONLY - THIS AMENDMENT COVERS PR#  20-003-23 

 

ITB TITLE:   Inmate Uniforms & Jackets 
 

Department of Corrections 
Division of Institutions 

550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 1800 
Anchorage, AK 99501 

mailto:gary.bailey@alaska.gov

